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SUITE TENANT                                 SIZE
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TOTAL

Publix
CVS
Mi Rancho
Anytime Fitness
Ironwood Tavern
Subway
Vampire Penguin (Future Availability)
Sky Nails
Madison Julia’s Salon (Future Availability)
The Swank Company
Franny’s Farmacy
Postal Annex
Great Clips
Cart Barn
Woody’s Spirits
Future Building
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4,500 SF
4,200 SF
2,600 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,200 SF
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2,700 SF
2,500 SF

85,345 SF
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